Texas Higrh School Bass Association

Division: HOUSTON

Team

Bayou Bassin'
1 CADE TYRA-VAUGHN NIXON

Hargrave
2 GARRETT STEVENS-RUSTON
BREAUX
Montgomery
3 TREY DAWSON-DEREK
PIETSCH
College Park
4 JOE BEEBEE-CHAD MRAZEK
Montgomery
5 MASON HOKE-WESTON
STEPHENS
Kingwood
6 SHAWN ALSTON-CHRIS
CARKER
Hardin
7 RYAN GUIDRY-BUBBA HALL
Cy Woods
8 JUSTIN WISHKOSKI-TYLER
HOPMANN
The Woodlands
9 ANTHONY
PONDANT-BRANDON
WHEELER
Willis
10  MASON SPROBA-RYAN SMITH
Montgomery
11 DECLAN SCANSEN-CADE
WALKER
Livingston
12  GRANT HENDRIX-COREY
LEWIS
Hardin
13  TREVOR TINKLE-QUINTON
CAMPBELL
Montgomery

14  CLINT DAVIS-JORDAN SWAIM
15  KASEY CROW-WHITNEY SMITH

Coldspring
16  CLAYTON CURRIE-CHAD
CURRIE

October 3, 2016

eam Tournament Results
Lake Livingston
10/01/2016 Lake Livingston

Boat# Team# Fish Wgt Pnity
9 380 5/5 14.67
99 413 5/5 14.22
38 293 5/5 13.77
64 183 b5/5 13.70

72 435 4/3 13.63 .50
32 418 5/5 12.48
59 382 5/5 12.29
16 455 5/5 11.69
95 385 b5/5 10.98
55 176 5/5 10.13
61 336 4/4 10.11
4 400 5/5 9.58
48 374 5/5 8.84
119 193 4/4 8.26
56 444 3/3 7.64
28 426 4/4 7.52

B/F

5.19

3.91

417

4.39

Total

14.67

14.22

13.77

13.70

13.13

12.48

12.29

11.69

10.98

10.13

10.11

9.58

8.84

8.26
7.64

7.52

Federation#:
YTDB Points
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Texas Higrh School Bass Association

Division: HOUSTON

Team
Montgomery
17  DYLAN WINDERS-MASON
MCQUERRY
Hargrave
18  MATTHEW DORCZ-TAIT BABIN
Livingston
19  GARRETT GOODSON-CODY
ROSS
Kingwood
20 JACOB SWERDOFF-CHAD
CURTIS
La Vemia
21 JARRED BURNS-REID FARRIS
Cypress
22  AARON HAWKINS-HAYDEN
DUNCAN
Magnolia HS
23  KASEY SANDERS-BRANDON
PATINO
Huntsville
24  BLAKE
CASTLEBERRY-GARRETT
MOSS
Willis
25  GABE TALLEY-AUGUST
COTTAR
Kingwood

26  JACOB DUANE-NICK PENDLEY

Magnolia Anglers
27  SKYLER MEEKS-Un-assigned

Willis
28  NOAH PIENIAZEK-REED
HILDENBRANDT

Magnolia West
29  AARON BATTEN-CAMERON
CARTER

Magnolia Anglers
30 CRAIG SPAETH-CLAY BAILEY

Magnolia West
31 CODY SHRY-DALTON TURPIN

Livingston

32 BRADEN CLIFTON-CODY LAIRD

October 3, 2016

Boat#

eam Tournament Results
Lake Livingston
10/01/2016 Lake Livingston

Team# Fish Wgt Pnity

27 203 4/4 7.25
96 412 3/3 7.01
109 401 3/3 6.99
129 469 2/2 6.50
126 211 3/3 6.05
122 383 3/3 6.03
73 277 3/3 6.01
77 398 1/1 6.01
54 404 3/3 5.87
7 419 4/4 5.73
97 447 2/2 5.65
2 405 3/3 5.60

1 370 2/2 5.47
65 372 3/3 5.43
130 148 2/2 5.26
81 402 2/2 484

Bonus

BIF

3.87

6.01

3.48

Total

7.25

7.01

6.99

6.50

6.05

6.03

6.01

6.01

5.87

5.73

5.65

5.60

547

543

5.26

4.84

Federation#:
YTDB Points
Page 2



Texas Higrh School Bass Association

Division: HOUSTON

Team
The Woodlands
33 BRYCE MEAVE-TRISTON
TAYLOR
Montgomery
34  MICHAEL BRAKEFIELD-DILLON
COLLINS
Hargrave
35 JAGGER VAUGHN-DALTON
MENSIK
College Park
36 BRANDON GILES-JULIA
MACKERT
The Woodlands Academy
37 PARKER GREER-TAYLOR
MABRY
Montgomery
38 DALE HENLEY-RYAN
WHITWORTH
College Park
39 GRANT STEVENS-TRAVIS
BARTLETT
Coldspring
40 GAGE TYSON-BRET CARTER
Willis
41 PAYNE BILLINGS-MASON
ROACH
Cy Woods
42 DALTON BOURGEOIS-DYLAN
BOURGEOIS
The Woodlands Academy
43 BEN MORTON-HARRIS
CARSON
Cy Woods

44  ZACHARY
MCKELVAIN-HUNTER CORLEY

Coldspring
45 KASEN CLARK-DYLAN FREY

Montgomery
46  KYLE LINDBERG-Un-assigned

Bayou Bassin'
47  WILLIAM BRADSHAW-MACKEY
CHUOKE

October 3, 2016

Boat#

eam Tournament Results
Lake Livingston
10/01/2016 Lake Livingston

Team# Fish Wgt Pnity
86 163 2/2 4.76
60 438 2/2 4.66
103 414 1/1 4.62
26 464 2/2 4.58
125 466 3/3 4.30
74 437 1/1 413
46 462 2/2 4.11
112 421 11 3.99
100 285 2/2 3.98
120 172 2/2 3.93
124 465 2/2 3.56
69 461 2/2 3.50
118 423 2/2 3.40
114 446 2/2 3.33
13 381 2/2 3.32

Bonus

BIF

4.62

413

3.99

Total

4.76

4.66

462

4.58

4.30

413

4.1

3.99

3.98

393

3.56

3.50

3.40

3.33

3.32

Federation#:
YTDB Points
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Texas HigTh School Bass Association

Division: HOUSTON

Team

Brenham

47  TYLER MORGAN-ALEX
KLINKER

Montgomery

49 HANNAH BERGLUND-ZAC
WILSON

The Woodlands

50 DOMINIC
KALLAHER-MAVERICK NOACK

College Pari

51 TONY FAZZINO-JUSTIN NOE

Navasota

52  CLAYTON RAMSEY-ZANE
BROWN

Frassati Catholic
53 KAILER AMADOR-FORREST

WINTON

Splendora

54  SHELBY DENTON-STORMEY
DENTON

Tomball

55 JOHN BREAUX-BLAKE
BLEDSOE

The Woodlands

56  MICHAEL ALLEN-KYLE
PHILLIPS

Montgomery

57  JUSTIN FATERKOWSKI-WYATT
MCCRARY

Cy Woods

58 ROBERT HOWARD-KADE
KRAMR

Coldspring

59  DUSTIN HARRISON-TANNER
COULLIETTE

The Woodlands

60 SHARON GEER-IAN
WOODLAND

Brenham

61 KIRK MACIK-JOHN JUNEK

Livingston

62 AUBREY BARNES-ADAM DUFF

October 3, 2016

Boat#

eam Tournament Results
Lake Livingston
10/01/2016 Lake Livingston

Team# Fish Wgt Pnlty
11 361 2/2 3.32
89 439 1/1 3.02
117 386 1/1 3.01
45 188 1/1 2.90
94 160 /1 2.85
113 449 1/1 2.80
102 408 1/1 274
101 375 1/1 273
78 391 1/1 2.70
115 432 /1 262
92 453 1/1 2.52
58 424 1/1 2.51
63 387 11 2.45
116 364 1/1 2.37
82 403 1/1 2.30

Bonus

B/IF

3.02

3.01

2.90

2.85

2.80

2.74

273

2.70

2.62

2.52

2.51

2.45

2.37

2.30

Total

3.32

3.02

3.01

2.90

2.85

2.80

274

273

2,70

262

2.52

2.51

2.45

2.37

2.30

Federation#:
YTDB Points
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Texas Hiq_h School Bass Association

Division: HOUSTON

Team
Montgomery
63 KOLTON
SPLETTSTOSSER-KENZIE
SPREEN
Brenham
64 JAKE OLSON-JACKSON CORN
Hargrave
65 JOSH EDWARDS-COLBY LEPS
Cy Woods
66 TRISTAN COLCA-HUNTER
TOWLER
Kingwood
67 NICOLAS PEOPLES-GRAYDON
MORROW
The Woodlands

68  ISAAC SMITH-COLIN CARGOL
69 CARSON BECKER-GRANT

MOUNTAIN

Splendora

70  TYLER WILKINSON-SHANE
SANDERS

71 ZACHARY FREEZE-BLAINE
BOWERS

Tomball

72  ZACHARY GUY-AUSTIN
MURRAY

Kingwood

73  GRANT LAWS-DAVIS LAWS

Magnolia Anglers
73  DYLAN NANCE-RYAN STIMMEL

Tomball
75 MATTHEW SEWELL-JOEL
FITZPATRICK

Frassati Catholic
76  PATRICK HAGGERTY-JOSEPH

ALMOND

Montgomery

77  TANNER POOLE-CLAYTON
SMITH

78 ETHAN PRICE-TAYLOR PEEL

Coldspring

79 PRESTON MCGINNIS-EDDIE
CROSS

October 3, 2016

eam Tournament Results
Lake Livingston
10/01/2016 Lake Livingston

Boat# Team# Fish Wgt Pnity
36 445 1/1 2.29
57 362 /1 2.28

3 416 1/1 2.27
47 454 1/1 2.25
20 417 11 2.23
68 157 11 2.06
66 159 1/1 2.00
87 411 /1 1.93
50 409 1/1 1.89
49 377 11 1.84
51 420 11 1.81
29 368 1/1 1.81
12 378 1/1 1.76

105 149  1/1 1.74
123 443 1/1 1.69
83 442 11 1.64
98 425 1/1 1.57

Bonus

BIF

2.29

2.28

2.27

2.25

2,23

2.06
2.00

1.93

1.89

1.84

1.81

1.81

1.76

1.74

1.69

1.64

1.57

Total

2.29

228

227

2.25

2.23

2.08
2.00

1.93

1.89

1.84

1.81

1.81

1.76

1.74

1.69

1.64

1.57

Federation#:
YTDB Points
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Texas Higrh School Bass Association

Division: HOUSTON

Team

Magnolia West
80 CHRISTIAN COPHER-BLAINE

MCFALLS

Brenham

81 LOGAN SCHWARTZ-ANDREW
MALLOCH

Magnolia Anglers
82  TYLER PRICHARD-LANE
FARRIS

Montgomery

83  WILL ABBOTT-Un-assigned

83 MARLEY
ALEXANDER-MCKENZIE

MORRIS

The Woodlands

83 CARTER BAJOIT-HUGH
COSCULLUELA

Magnolia Anglers
83 KALEB BOWDEN-EAN SMITH

The Woodlands
83 DUNCAN BREMMER-AARON
VANTOL

Magnolia West
83 LUKE BUCHANAN-CHANCE

WHITE

Cy Woods

83 COLBY CALONGNE-CALEB
SHOEMAKER

Coldspring

83 COREY CALVERT-TYLER
HUSBAND

The Woodlands

83 EVAN CARLSON-ROSS DIXON

Magnolia Anglers
83  AUSTIN CARROLL-CLAYTON

STEBLETON

Cy Woods

83 CHANDLER COLBURN-JAYDEN
COOPER

Kingwood

83  LOGAN COLLINS-SEAN DUFFY

Willis

83 COLTON CURRY-ALESANDRA
SALAS

October 3, 2016

Boat#

eam Tournament Results
Lake Livingston
10/01/2016 Lake Livingston

Team# Fish Wgt Pnity
128 468 1/1 1.49
104 359 /1 1.47

10 369 1/1 1.52 1.00
111 428 .00
18 429 .00
76 390 .00
24 373 .00
41 389 .00
80 384 .00
93 456 .00
43 422 .00
6 388 .00
15 KY&| .00
42 459 .00
52 343 .00
31 271 .00

Bonus BIF

1.49

147

1.52

Total

1.49

1.47

.52

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

Federation#:
YTDB Points
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Texas Higrh School Bass Association

Division: HOUSTON

Team

Montgomery

83  ADRIANNA DIEHL-CHRISTINA
VINCENT

83 TYLER DREWY-Un-assigned

Tomball

83  TYLER FRY-MITCHELL AITKEN

Cy Woods

83  KYLE HALSETH-COOPER
STAUDT

Montgomery

83 BRAYDEN HAMES-BLAKE
LESLIE

Concordia Lutheran
83 DAWSON HEINICKE-JAKE
HAMM

Sacred Heart Catholic
83 MACY HENKE-STACIE SYKORA

Brenham

83  KULLEN HERMS-SEAN
ROSENBAUM

Montgomery

83 GRACE HOOKER-ZACH
THOMPSON

Magnolia West
83 ZACHARY KNOWLES-LOGAN

THURMAN

Hargrave

83  SETH LINTHICUM-RYLAND
BREAUX

Livingston

83 BRAYDEN LOFTIN-CORY
DEBLASIO

Cy Woods

83 TYLER MARTIN-JOSEPH
HOFFMAN

Magnolia West
83  CLAYTON MILLS-GAVIN

ALLISON

College Park

83 COLE MITCHELL-CONNER
BLANG

Cy Woods

83  CULLEN MOLINAR-RUSSELL
WEAVER

October 3, 2016

Boat#

eam Tournament Results
Lake Livingston
10/01/2016 Lake Livingston

Team# Fish Wgt Pnity

5 430 .00
21 431 .00
35 379 .00
53 460 .00
44 434 .00
107 448 .00
84 279 .00
75 363 .00
108 440 .00
39 406 .00
17 415 .00
121 399 .00
127 467 .00
79 397 .00

8 463 .00
110 457 .00

Bonus

BIF

Total

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
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Texas Higrh School Bass Association

Division: HOUSTON

Team

Montgomery

83 JAKE MORGAN-JUSTIN SMITH

College Park

83 CHRIS OAKES-MARK GILES

Splendora

83  TYLER OKONSKI-WILLIAM
GARDINER

83 RAYLIE PAGAN-LAUREN
GRUBBS

Cy Woods

83  CLAYTON PASSMORE-ADAM
ROBINSON

The Woodlands

83 EZRA PEYREFITTE-CONNOR
PIENTA

Brenham

83 KANNON PROVINCE-KYLE
ZWAHR

83  COLIN REVE-CULLEN AVANT
83 TRAVIS SALLACH-BAILEY FISH

Splendora
83  GRIFFIN SHUFF-BARET
ORTGEGA

Magnolia Anglers
83  AKIERA SMITH-KALEB

CLAYTON

Montgomery

83  JOSH STANLEY-LOREN
WESOLICK

Cy Woods

83  COLE STEGANT-NATHANIEL
HENLEY

83  BRETT VELZIS-KYLE KIMICH
83 KEENAN VICKERS-BRANDON

ADKINS

Coldspring

83 BREANNA WHITTEN-RYDER
MICHNA

Tomball

83 CHRIS WOODY-JORDAN
FARMER

Montgomery

83  KALE ZASTROW-TYLER
FUNDERBURG

October 3, 2016

eam Tournament Results
Lake Livingston
10/01/2016 Lake Livingston

Boat# Team# Fish Wgt Pnity
23 441 .00
30 187 .00
14 137 .00
67 410 .00

106 450 .00
62 300 .00
19 365 .00
34 360 .00
90 366 .00
70 407 .00
37 367 .00
33 436 .00
85 458 .00
22 452 .00
71 451 .00
88 427 .00
25 376 .00
91 433 .00

Bonus

BIF

Total

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

Federationi:
YTDB Points
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Texas Higrh School Bass Association

eam Tournament Results
Lake Livingston
10/01/2016 Lake Livingston

Division: HOUSTON Federationi:
Team Boat# Team# Fish Wgt Pnity Bonus BIF Total YTDB Polnts
Teams Fished: 129 Hours Fished: 8.00
Total Fish Weighed: 181 Average Weight / Fish: 2.29
Total Fish Released: 180 ( 99%) Average #Fish / Team: 1.40
Total Fish Weight: 413.76 Average Weight / Team: 3.18

October 3, 2016 Page 9



